## **CURRICULUM-VITAE**

Name: DR. AJAY SINGH LATWAL.

Fathers Name: LATE SHRI K.S. LATWAL.

**Educational Qualification**: M.A(EDU), M.PHIL(EDU), NET,

PHD(EDUCATION).

Title of Ph.D.Thesis: A STUDY OF SCHOOL AND HOME ENVIRONMENT AND

ITS IMPACT ON SCHOLASTIC ACHIEVEMENT OF UPPER PRIMARY STUDENTS.

Title of D.Litt.Thesis:

Present Desination: UNCHAPUL, HALDWANI, UTTARAKHAND.

Address of College: INDIRA PRIYADARSHINI GOVT. GIRLS P.G. COLLEGE,

HALDWANI.

Residential Address: VILLAGE- SANTOSHPUR, P.O.- CHOII RAMNAGAR

(NAINITAL).

**Mobile**: 9568367118.

E-Mail: ajaysinghlatwal22@gmail.com

Permanent Address: VILLAGE-SANTOSHPUR P.O. CHOII RAMNAGAR( NAINITAL).

**Teaching Experience**: 11 YEARS.

**Research Experience**: 6 YEARS.

Research Areas: PRIMARY, GOVERNMENT, PRIVATE SCHOOL.

Research Papers Published: - 5.

## Number of Research Papers in the Journals Notified on UGC website during the last five years

Title of paper	Name of the author/s	Name of journal	Year of publication	ISBN/ISSN number/Impact Factor
ORIGIN OF NAXALIST AND ITS DEVELOPMENT	DR. AJAY SINGH LATWAL	BI ANNUALLY INTERNATIONAL REFERRED RESEARCH	JUNE,2017	2319-2496
HUMAN RIGHTS CONSERVATION AND CONSUMER RIGHTS CONSERVATION STUDY	DR. AJAY SINGH LATWAL	INTERNATIONAL ONLINE MULTI DISCIPLINARY JOURNAL.	AUGUST,2017	2249-894K
HUMAN RIGHTS AND HUMAN RIGHTS CONSERVATION ROLE OF EDUCATION IN RELATION WITH NATIONAL AND INTERNATION A STUDY	DR. AJAY SINGH LATWAL	INTERNATIONAL ONLINE MULTI DISCIPLINARY JOURNAL.	OCTOBER,2017	2249-894K
A STUDY BASED ON SWAMI VIVEKANAND PHILOSOPHY AND EDUCATION THOUGHTSITS MODERN ERA	DR. AJAY SINGH LATWAL	INTERNATIONA L ONLINE MULTI DISCLIPLINARY JOURNAL.	DECEMBER ,2017	2249-894K

TERRORISM IN JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND TO CONTROL TERRORISM A ROLE OF EDUCATION STUDY	DR. AJAY SINGH LATWAL	INTERNATIONAL ONLINE MULTI DISCLIPLINARY JOURNAL.	AUGUST,2018	2249-894K
---	-----------------------	--	-------------	-----------

## **Participation in Seminar and Paper Presentations**

National: 5(FIVE)

International: 4(four)

Organisation of Seminar :- NILL.

**Research Guidance:- NILL.** 

**Membership of Professional Bodies: NILL**